Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost - 2 - 2009/10 2.Bundesili
Serie: 2

Platz NR

1 3904
2 2903
3 3401
4 3305
5 2902
6 3704
7 3801
8 4002
9 2403
10 4103
11 2704
12 3705
13 3601
14 2502
15 2304
16 4107
17 3703
18 3403
19 3110
20 3905
21 2102
22 2606
23 2703
24 2610
25 2804
26 2203
27 3303
28 2901
29 2803
30 3402
31 3805
32 2104
33 3209
34 2506
35 3304
36 2702
37 2103
38 4004
39 3803
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Name

Winter,Frank
Struck 29,Horst
Fricke  34,Michael
Mlynarczik,Michael
Springefeld  29,Klaus
Arndt,Alexander
Neumann,Uschi
Biinting,Egon

Kliem ,Rudiger
Panzer,Hartmut
Wollenberg,Horst
Bendix,Andreas
Schulz,Christoph
Ludwig 25,Wilfried
Blume  3,Margit
Hagen,Jens-Uwe
Piehl,Frank

Kister 34,Michael
Jahn,Edgar
Reisbach,Henry
Amann 1,Klaus
Krugeler,Olivia
Klein,Martin
Buder,Wolfgang
Papendorf 28,Heinz
Ruch 2,Werner
Meergans,Sven
Kister 29,Hans-Joachim
Jurgelewitz 28,Klaus
Preu3 34,Wolfgang
Lachmann,Jana
Fanty 1,Hildegard
Streit,Siegfried
Wolff,Peter

Witte, Thorsten
Gulbinski,Brigitte
Mockel 1,Bernd
Dietl,Nico
Liese,Carola
Gulde 32,Werner
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Erg. TIn. Schnitt

3553
2891
2879
2817
2691
2651
2561
2473
2472
2358
1166
1152
2294
2290
1138
2269
1127
2211
2201
1095
2153
2113
2071
2068
2042
2030
2025
2002
1989
1988
1976
976
1949
1946
1944
964
1915
954
1907
946
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2
2
1
2
1
2
1

1776
1445
1439
1408
1345
1325
1280
1236
1236
1179
1166
1152
1147
1145
1138
1134
1127
1105
1100
1095
1076
1056
1035
1034
1021
1015
1012
1001
994
994
988
976
974
973
972
964
957
954
953
946
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Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost - 2 - 2009/10 2.Bundesili
Serie: 2

Platz NR

41 2202
42 4006
43 2707
44 2101
45 2402
46 3102
47 3501
48 3004
49 4001
50 2401
51 3112
52 3901
53 2303
54 3002
55 4102
56 3903
57 2805
58 3702
59 3802
60 3211
61 2609
62 4105
63 3902
64 2904
65 2201
66 2608
67 4206
68 3001
69 3604
70 2708
71 3204
72 2503
73 3503
74 3502
75 2404
76 2801
77 4201
78 3301
79 3603
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Name

Fanty 2,Heinz
Zmorek,Martin
Kellner,Klaus
Stach 1,0Olaf
Hauschild,Andreas
Meyendorf 31,Klaus
Gerth  35,Barbel
Buck,Hildegard
Binting,Christelk
Schier,Ronald
Foye,Wolfgang
Jodike,Bernd
Bourger 3,Hans
Anderson,Rosita
Hemmann,Jens
Bullerjahn,Frank
Dressler,Hans-Georg
Wollenberg,Heiko
Rodehuser,Dieter
Hoppen,Dieter
Schmidt,Jurgen
Fahr,Rene
Koch,Christian
Tischkau 29,Ralf
Hass 2,Henry
Schmidt,Monika
Ziehm,Aileen
Gallowsky,Margitta
Golz,Andreas
Wittnebel,Hans
Schulz 32,Sabine
Rohde 25,Carsten
Raabe 35,Wilma
Erkes 35,Reinhold
Hess,Heinz
Doetzkies 28,Martin
Miché,Bernardus
Lewin,Manfred
Backhaus,Edda
Trautner,Matthias
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1867
1863
1837

1815
1811
1793
1782
1765

1763

1740
1740
1672
1634
1621
1619
1615
1586
1578
1573

785
1555
768

761
1494

1494
1467
1467
1453
1442

712
703

1348

1343
1342

1339
1337
1328

659

1291

634
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933
931
918

907
905
896
891
882

881

870
870
836
817
810
809
807
793
789
786
785
777

768
761

747
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733
733
726
721
712
703
674

671
671

669
668
664
659
645
634
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17
13
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11
9
19
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Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost - 2 - 2009/10 2.Bundesili

Platz NR

81 3307
82 2305
83 3105
84 3208
85 2306
86 3706
87 4202
88 3506
89 2105
90 2701
91 2504
92 4005
93 3206
94 3504
95 2206
96 3005
97 3404
98 4205
99 3602
100 3701
101 2308
102 4204

Name
Gartner,Hansjoérg
Poblot,Werner
Badstuibner,Michael
Paulig,Bodo
Leidokat,Klaus
Schulze,Carmen
Furstenberg,Peter
Geisler,Bodo
Groth,Albrecht
Gerecke,Edgar
Schulz 25,Thomas
Rottenau,Horst
Beier, Thorsten
Geisler 35,Heinz
Hellige,Anja
Doujak,Erwin
Georg 34,Reinhold
Rddel,Patrick
Schroder,Gerda
Schmidt,Klaus
Deak,|Istvan
Friedrich,Dennis
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Serie: 2
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Erg. TIn. Schnitt

627
1235
1234
1154
1149
571
1141
557
552
544
1074
535
535
534
985
795
794
374
691
296
164
103
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557
552
544
537
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534
492
397
397
374
345
296
164
103
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